GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTIONSHEET NO.
701901-08     TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
701801-06     SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE
701701-10     URBAN SINGLE LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701501-06     URBAN LANE CLOSURE
701311-03     LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 6/25/2020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 0005
80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20%
STATE
* 78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1377 1377
LI NE 8"
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1139 1139
LINE 12"
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 413 413
LI NE 24"
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 102. 8 102. 8
-
IL 7 (143RD ST) WILL-COOK RD TO SOUTHWEST HWY
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
•=SPECIALTY ITEM
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
1600 I 2020-] ]9-1 COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 14 I
CONTRACT NO. 62 L97
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PAVEMENT/SHOULDER JOINT LONGITUDINAL LANE JOINT
L-
* *
BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
! PAVEMENT/SHOULDER JOINT
* *
BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE
MULTI-LANE DIVIDED PAVEMENT
I
PAVEMENT/SHOULDER JOINT PAVEMENT/CURB JOINT
LONGITUDINAL LANE JOINT
* *
�J --
* *
-
BITUMINOUS SURF ACE COURSE -
- BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER -
�-
AGGREGATE SHOULDER
MULTI-LANE UNDIVIDED PAVEMENT
PAVEMENT/CURB JOINT
*
LONGITUDINAL LANE JOINT
i PAVEMENT/SHOULDER JOINT
*
BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
TWO-LANE PAVEMENT
*
AGGREGATE SHOULDER
BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
PROPOSED TRANSVERSE CRACK ROUTING (PAVEMENTl & CRACK FILLING LOCATIONS NOT SHOWN
* PROPOSED LONGITUDINAL CRACK ROUTING (PAVEMENTl & CRACK FILLING LOCATIONS
FILE NAME =